ID Task Name Duration Start Finish b3 Mar 19, '23 Mar 26, ‘23 Apr2,'23 Apr 9,23 Apr 16,23 Apr 23,23
Tlwltlels|simltiwlrlels|sImltlwlrlelslisImlriwlrlelsisImlriwlrlels{simlrlwlrlelslsimlr|w]|r]
1 | Main Waterline
2 |Install Connections at Elm 13 days Mon 3/20/23 Wed 4/5/23 Lo e e e S
and Treatment Plant
; :
4 | Water Services
Install Services through S 4 days Thu 4/6/23 Tue 4/11/23 L= e |
River
6
7 | Dirt, Concrete, Paving
8 | Subgrade work 5 days Mon 3/27/23  Fri3/31/23 |
9 |lInstall Concrete 9 days Mon 4/3/23  Thu 4/13/23 e S G e o |
10 | Prep Roadhase from 2ndto 2 days Fri4/14/23 Mon 4/17/23 S i |
1st :
11 | Install Roadbase from 1st to S 2 days Tue 4/18/23  Wed 4/19/23 ==
River
12 | Install Roadase on S River 2 days Thu 4/20/23  Fri4/21/23 [
13 | Install Asphalt 3 days Mon 4/24/23 Wed 4/26/23 stem=as
Task [ Project Summary I 1 Manual Task [l Start-only Deadline ¥
Project: Spring Ave Utility & Str| split D Inactive Task Duration-only [T Finish-only Progress
Date: Fri 12/2/22 Milestone L4 Inactive Milestone Manual Summary Rollup s External Tasks Manual Progress
Summary 1 |Inactive Summary I I Manual Summary 1 External Milestone
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